Cratfield Parish Council's Budget 2016 - 2017

INCOME

Precept

SCDC Grant
Wayleave
Allotment Rentals
Additional Grants
Total Income

EXPENDITURE

Clerk's Salary

Clerks Office Costs
Clerk's Expenses
Subscriptions
Donations/grants

Play Area Maintenance
Play Area Inspection Fee
Insurance

Audit Fee

Hall Rent
Councillors/Clerk Training
Miscellaneous

Maintenance

Total Expenditure

Difference

Budget
2016/17
2500.00

0.00
58.00
675.00
0.00
3233.00

2066.00
120.00
30.00
180.00
300.00
150.00
75.00
360.00
70.00
50.00
100.00
30.00
200.00

3731.00
-498.00



