## Cratfield Parish Council's Budget 2016 - 2017

## INCOME

	Budget
	2016/17
Precept	2500.00
SCDC Grant	0.00
Wayleave	58.00
Allotment Rentals	675.00
Additional Grants	0.00
Total Income	3233.00

## **EXPENDITURE**

**Total Expenditure** 

Difference

Clerk's Salary	2066.00
Clerks Office Costs	120.00
Clerk's Expenses	30.00
Subscriptions	180.00
Donations/grants	300.00
Play Area Maintenance	150.00
Play Area Inspection Fee	75.00
Insurance	360.00
Audit Fee	70.00
Hall Rent	50.00
Councillors/Clerk Training	100.00
Miscellaneous	30.00
Maintenance	200.00

3731.00

-498.00